RS

www.ersatzteil-service.de

BHC-6160

Ilhr Ersatzteil-Partner


http://www.ersatzteil-service.de

www.ersatzteil-service.de

BHC-C160

KEY NO. PART NQ. DESCRIPTION QTY QUR PART NO.
1)328145600 COVER SLEEVE 1 10427
2:328145100 BLADE COVER 1 10428
31311030200 CLAMPING COLLAR 1 10429
41311030300 GUARD CLAMP(B) 1 10430
51085083000 TORX BOLT M6X30 2 10431
6035630102C BALL BEARING #63012Z 1 10432
71328130400 WORM 1 10433
813129105600 PLUG 1 10434
91035600102C BALL BEARING #6001ZZ 1 10435

10065051000 TORX BOLT M&X10 1 10436
111096181000 PLUG 1 10437
121328830200 WORM CASE (B) 1 10438
131039173007 OlL SEAL 2 10439
141035600302C BALL BEARING #60032Z 2 10440
151320830600 SHAFT 1 10441
161329830500 WHEEL 1 10442
171328133000 CASE SLEEVE 1 10443
181065061800 TORX BOLT M6X18 2 10444
19028516263 CT BOLT M&X16 6 10445
201329830100 WORM CASE 1 10446
211031160002 PLAIN WASHER 2 10447
22(329820100 HUB 2 10448
231329820300 PIN 2 10449
241031080001 PLAIN WASHER 8 (SMALL) 2 10450
25/051081600 R PIN 2 10451
261311020200 ROTOR 2 10452
271065061200 TORX BOLT M6X12 6 10453
28060000700 WRENCH, TORX 1 10454
291060050000 ALLEN WRENCH 5MM i 10455

Ilhr Ersatzteil-Partner






